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Account Detail

Account No. 067-0-12573-3 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  13umnasassiinis dinsuvswannsia Alias Name  wdunasassianis dnf
Branch Name GOVERNMENT HOUSE BRANCH Currency THB
Ledger Balance 800,236.00 Available Balance 800,236.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 881.72
Last Transaction Date 13-12-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
‘Transaction Date:From 01-11-2022 Time: - To 30-11-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance  Init Br
1 01-11-2022 93999 oT0S TFR-676001963 -19,240.00 959,244.00 0067
2 04-11-2022 93999 0T0S TFR-676001963 -32,240.00 927,004.00 0067
3 14-11-2022 93999 oT0S TFR-676001963 - -13,090.00 913,914.00 0067
4 21-11-2022 93999 OT0S TFR-676001963 -7,410.00 906,504.00 = 0067
5 22-11-2022 93999 oT0S TFR-676001963 -91,300.00 815,204.00 0067
6 23-11-2022 ITBANK PBSDT TR fr 0676002005 848.00 816,052.00 0067
it 28-11-2022 ITBANK PBSDT TR fr 0676002005 : 4,356,00 820,408.00 0067
8 29-11-2022 93999 oTos TFR-676001963 -30,320.00 790,088.00 = 0067
) 30-11-2022 ITBANK PBSDT TR fr 0676002005 . 200.00 790,288.000 0067

5,404.00 E -193,600.00

Total:|

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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